
Term:  201940  Draft Spring 2019

SEMESTER SCHEDULE

CRN Subj Crse Num Sect Course Title Crd 

Hrs

Xlist 

Grp

Sect 

Crd 

Hrs

PTR

M

Camp Stat

us

Sche

d 

Cod

Grad

e 

Mod

Fee 

Waiv

er

Web 

Avai

l

Max 

Enrl

Max 

Wait

Start Date End Date Meet Days From To Room Assign Instructor ( * = primary) Detail 

Code

Tuition 

Amt

Fee 

Type

Notes: List any additional dates, prerequisites, or cross-list 

instructions

41541 LAW 512 1 Foundations of Practice 1 17 MAT A L L N N 95 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 F 10:15AM 11:20AM 112 50% - Madison, 

Benjamin/50% - Gantt, Natt*

LSTU

PSCF

1140.00

40.00

BILL

FLAT

A, B, C1, C2, H1, H2, H3, H4. 

40065 LAW 522 1 Contracts II 2 17 MAT A L S N N 80 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 T,TH 2:00 PM 3:05 PM 103 100% - Gantt, Natt* LSTU 1140.00 BILL A, C1, H1, H2

40066 LAW 522 2 Contracts II 2 17 MAT A L S N N 80 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 T,TH 3:45 PM 4:50 PM 103 100% - Folsom, Thomas* LSTU 1140.00 BILL B, C2, H3, H4

40071 LAW 542 1 Torts II 3 17 MAT A L S N N 75 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 M,W 2:45 PM 4:20 PM 114 100% -Brauch, Jeffrey* LSTU 1140.00 BILL A, C1, H1, H3

40072 LAW 542 2 Torts II 3 17 MAT A L S N N 80 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 M,W 2:45PM 4:20PM 116 100% -Hensler, Louis* LSTU 1140.00 BILL B, C2, H2, H4

40067 LAW 553 1 Legal Analysis, Research & Writing II   3 17 MAT A L S N N 50 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 T,TH 10:15AM 11:50AM 103 100% - Van Essendelft, 

Kimberly*

LSTU 1140.00 BILL B, H2, H4*,C1*

40068 LAW 553 2 Legal Analysis, Research & Writing II   3 17 MAT A L S N N 50 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 T,TH 8:30AM 10:05AM 103 100% - Kirkland, Janis* LSTU 1140.00 BILL A, H1, H4*,C1*

42867 LAW 553 3 Legal Analysis, Research & Writing II   3 17 MAT A L S N N 45 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 T,TH 10:15AM 11:50AM 114 100% - DeBoer, Erin* LSTU 1140.00 BILL C2, H3, H4*,C1*

40063 LAW 554 1 Civil Procedure II 3 17 MAT A L S N N 75 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 M,W 10:15AM 11:50AM 114 100% - Duane, James* LSTU 1140.00 BILL A, C1, H3, H4 

Prerequisites: LAW 551 or LAW 851 (LL.M. students).

40064 LAW 554 2 Civil Procedure II 3 17 MAT A L S N N 80 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 M,W 10:15AM 11:50AM 103 100% - Madison, Benjamin* LSTU 1140.00 BILL B, C2, H1, H2 

Prerequisites: LAW 551 or LAW 851 (LL.M. students).

40069 LAW 562 1 Property II 3 17 MAT A L S N N 80 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 M,W,

F

8:15AM 9:20AM 103

107

100% - DeGroff, Eric* LSTU 1140.00 BILL A, B,C1,C2

40070 LAW 562 2 Property II 3 17 MAT A L S N N 40 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 M,W,F 1:00PM                   2:05PM                                 103 100%- Hernandez, Michael* LSTU 1140.00 BILL H1, H2, H3, H4 Honors only
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42871 LAW 742 1 Admirality -Cancelled course 2 17 MAT A L S N Y 24 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 F 8:30 AM 10:35 AM 201 100% Voyles, Shawn* LSTU 1140.00 BILL  Prerequisites: LAW 511, 521, 522, 541, 542, 551, 554, 561, and 

562.

40252 LAW 778 1 Advanced Appellate Advocacy I 1-3 17 MAT A L S N N 10 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100%- Hernandez, Michael* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisite: LAW 650.  Approval required, membership on a 

interscholastic moot court team.  Submit Individual Study form.

40339 LAW 779 1 Advanced Appellate Advocacy II 1-3 17 MAT A L S N N 10 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100%- Hernandez, Michael* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisite: LAW 778.  Approval required, membership on a 

interscholastic moot court team. Submit Individual Study form. 

41544 LAW 755 1 Advanced Legal Research & Writing 3 17 MAT A L S N Y 15 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 T,TH 3:45PM 5:20PM 116 100%  Reynolds, Glenn* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 552 & 553. 

40073 LAW 744 1 Advanced Trial Practice I 1-2 17 MAT A L S N N 10 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100% - Page, Andrew* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 654. Approval required, membership on Trial 

Advocacy team. Submit Individual Study form.

40747 LAW 745 1 Advanced Trial Practice II 1-2 17 MAT A L S N N 10 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100% - Page, Andrew* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 744. Approval required, membership on Trial 

Advocacy team.  Submit Individual Study form.

40810 LAW 595 1 Apprenticeship 4-10 17 MAD A N L N N 10 99 1/14/2019 5/4/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100% Kohm, Lynne* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: 3L Honor Students only.  Approval/Application 

process required. Submit Individual Study form and Proposal 

Packet to Professor Kohm. JD students cannot take on-line clases 

unless they have completed 28 JD credit hours. Students may take 

up to 30 credit hours of online coursework during law school.  

42870 LAW 723 1 Bankruptcy 3 17 MAT A L S N Y 24 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 M, W 2:45 PM 4:20 PM 301 100% Santoro, Frank* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 521, 522, 561, 562, 621 and 622. LAW 622 

may be taken concurrently.

42304 LAW 606 1 Business, Acquisitions, and Transactions 3 17 MAT A L S N Y 24 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 T,TH 8:30AM 10:05PM 201 100% - Griffin, Caleb* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW  521, 522 and 602. Recommended but not 

required: 551, 554, 541, 542.

40372 LAW 780CA 1 Child Advocacy Clinic 1-3 H2 17 MAT A C S N N 6 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 F 9:00AM 10:05AM 114 100% - McKee, Kathleen* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: 511, 521, 522, 541, 542, 551, 552, 553, 554, 561, and 

661. Law 661 co-requisite.  Approval Required/Individual Study 

form.  Crosslisted with MA in Law. Course may be repeated for 

academic credit, up to a total of 6 credit hours.

40081 LAW 658 1 Civil Practice Clinic 3 17 MAT A C S N N 8 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 F 9:00AM 10:05AM 114 100% - McKee, Kathleen* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511, 551, 554, 521, 522, 561, 562, 541, 542, 

552, 553, and 652, Application required as well as a Virginia Third-

Year Practice Certificate.   May be repeated for a total of up to 6 

credit hours. 

41542 LAW 660 1 Client Interviewing & Counseling 3 17 MAT A L S N Y 24 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 T,TH 7:15PM 8:50PM 201/215 100% - Peters, Corrynn* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511 and completion of two semesters of law 

school. 

42874 LAW 783 1 Conflict of Laws I 2 17C MAT A L S N Y 24 99 1/14/2019 3/9/2019 T,TH 2:00 PM 3:40 PM 201 100% -Stern, Craig* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511, 521, 522, 541, 542, 551, 554, 561, 562, 

and 683. This course runs only in the first half of the semester. See 

start and end dates.

42970 LAW 793 1 Conflict of Laws II 1 17D MAT A L S N Y 24 99 3/18/2019 5/11/2019 T 2:00 PM 3:40 PM 201 100% -Stern, Craig* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511, 521, 522, 541, 542, 551, 554, 561, 562, 

and 683. This course runs only in the second half of the semester. 

See start and end dates. You cannot take Conflicts II without taking 

I. The two final classes will meet on Tuesday, April 23, 2019 and 

Wednesday, April 24, 2019.

40075 LAW 631 1 Constitutional Criminal Procedure I 2 17C MAT A L S N Y 80 99 1/14/2019 3/9/2019 T,TH 10:15AM 11:55AM 107 100% - Jacob, Bradley* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 683. LAW 684 is recommended but not 

required. This course runs only in the first half of the semester. See 

start and end dates.

40371 LAW 575 2 Special Topics: Constitutional Criminal 

Procedure II

1-4 1 17D MAT A L S N Y 80 99 3/18/2019 5/11/2019 T 10:15AM 11:55AM 107 100% - Jacob, Bradley* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 631. This course runs only in the second half of 

the semester. See start and end dates. You cannot take 

Constitutional Criminal Procedure II without taking I. The two final 

classes will meet on Tuesday, April 23, 2019 and Wednesday, April 

24, 2019.

40074 LAW 684 1 Constitutional Law II- Individual Rights 3 17 MAT A L S N Y 80 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 M,W 10:15AM 11:50AM 116 100% - Jacob, Bradley* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisite: LAW 683.Students have to register for the course 

through the records office.
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40076 LAW 531 1 Criminal Law 3 17 MAT A L S N N 60 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 T,TH 8:30AM 10:05AM 114 100% - Stern, Craig* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisite: LAW 511. Course required for the Virginia Third-

Year Practice Certificate.

40811 LAW 531 2 Criminal Law 3 17 MAT A L S N N 24 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 M,W 1:00PM 2:35PM 201 100% - Stern, Craig* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisite: LAW 511. Course required for the Virginia Third-

Year Practice Certificate. Honor students only.

42969 LAW 610 1 Cyber Security Law 3 F8 17 MAD A D S Y Y 25(15J

D/10M

A)

99 1/14/2019 5/4/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100% - Folsom, Thomas* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511, 512, 521, 522, 541, 542, 551, 554, 561, 

and 562. Course will be taught online. JD students cannot take on-

line clases unless they have completed 28 JD credit hours. Students 

may take up to 30 credit hours of online coursework during law 

school.  Cross-listed with MLAW 641.

42868 LAW 630 1 Emplyment Discrimination 3 D4 17 MAT A L S N Y 24 (15 

JD/9 

MA)

99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 M,W 7:15PM 8:50PM 116 100% - Cameron, Bruce* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Cross-listed with MLAW 630-02

42873 LAW 763 1 Estate Planning 3 17 MAT A L S N Y 14 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 T 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 218 100% Buxton, Wake* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisite: LAW 662.

40079 LAW 795 1 Externship: Legal Aid 1-5 G8 17 MAT A E L N N 3 

(2JD/1

MA)

99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 F 9:00AM 10:05AM 114 100% - McKee, Kathleen* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511, 521, 522, 541, 542, 551, 552, 553, 554, 

561, and 562. Approval required.  Submit Individual Study form to 

Professor McKee. Crosslisted with MLAW 593-01.

40080 LAW 795 2 Externship: Nonprofit 1-5 G9 17 MAT A E L N N 3 

(2JD/1

MA)

99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 F 9:00AM 10:05AM 114 100% - McKee, Kathleen* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511, 521, 522, 541, 542, 551, 552, 553, 554, 

561, and 562. Approval required.  Submit Individual Study form to 

Professor McKee. Crosslisted with MLAW 593-02.

41700 LAW 795 3 Externship: Nonprofit ACLJ 1-5 17 MAT A E L N N 10 99 1/14/2019 5/4/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100% - Kohm, Lynne* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511, 551, 554, 521, 522, 561, 562, 541, 542, 

552, 553. Approval required from Judge West. Submit Individual 

Study form. ACLJ Externship (there is a minimum of 2 credit hours 

and a maximum of 3 credit hours per semester.)

41890 LAW 795 4 Externship: Judicial/Governmental/ Private 

Firm

1-5 17 MAT A E L N N 20 99 1/14/2019 5/4/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100% - McKee, Kathleen* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511, 551, 554, 521, 522, 561, 562, 541, 542, 

552, 553.  Approval/Application process required.  Submit 

Individual Study form and Proposal Packet to Professor McKee. 

40077 LAW 661 1 Family Law 3 C4 17 MAT A L S N Y 70 

(60JD/

10MA)

99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 M,W 8:30AM 10:05AM 107 100% - Kohm, Lynne* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisite: LAW 521, 522, 561, 562. Cross-listed with MLAW 

661.

40078 LAW 751 1 Federal Courts - Cancelled 3 17 MAT A L S N Y 25 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 F 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 116 100% -Stern, Craig* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511, 551, 554 and 683.

41543 LAW 743 1 Health Care Law 3 G7 17 MAD A D  S Y Y 35 (10 

JD/ 10 

MA/ 

10 

MBA/5 

GOV)

99 1/14/2019 5/4/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100 % Shaftner, Kim* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511, 551, 554, 521, 522, 561, 562, 541, 542.  

Crosslisted with SBL and MLAW 643.  Course will be taught 

online. JD students cannot take on-line clases unless they have 

completed 28 JD credit hours. Students may take up to 30 credit 

hours of online coursework during law school.  Cross-listed w/ 

MLAW 643-01, MLAW 643-B01, and GOV 684 -01.

40240 LAW 672 1 Human Rights, Civ. Lib, National Security 1 F9 17C MAT A L S N Y 60

(40JD/

10MA/

10RSG

)

99 1/28/2019 2/8/2019 M,T,W,TH

F

12:00 PM

12:10 PM

1:30 PM

1:10 PM

112 25% - Ashcroft, John/ 75% - 

Brauch, Jeffrey*

LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511 and completion of two semesters of law 

school. Cross-listed with GOV 656.

40373 LAW 780IM 1 Immigration Practicum 1-3 17 MAT A P S N N 4 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100% - Valverde, Hugo LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: Law 552, 553, 785. Approval/Application process 

required. Submit Individual Study form, resume, and writing 

sample to RH 239 office/Valverde. Students eligible for the Virginia 

Third-Year Practice Certificate are preferred. Deadline for 

submitting paperwork- December 7, 2018. 

42175 LAW 709 1 International Criminal Law 3 G6 17 MAD A D S Y Y 25(17J

D/8M

A)

99 1/14/2019 5/4/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100% -Brauch, Jeffrey* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511 and completion of two semesters of law 

school. Cross-listed MLAW 636.

42875 LAW 790 1 National Security Law 3 D5 MAD A D S Y Y 25(15J

D/10M

A)

99 1/14/2019 5/4/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100% Casavant, Aaron* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisite: LAW 683.

42180 LAW 627 1 Negotiable Instruments/Payment Systems 3 17 MAT A L S N Y 40 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 M,W 8:30AM 10:05AM 114 100% -Hensler, Louis* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW  521  and  522.    LAW 621  and  LAW  622  

are recommended but not required. 

40082 LAW 655 1 Negotiations 3 17 MAT A L S N Y 16 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 M,W 2:45PM 4:20PM 201/215 100% - DeGroff, Eric* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511, 521, 522, 541, 542, 551, 554, 561, and 

562.

42172 LAW 703 1 Non-Profit, Tax Exempt Organizations 3 F1 17 MAD A D S Y Y 35 (25 

JD/10 

MA)

99 1/14/2019 5/4/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100 % - Londono, Valerie* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511.  Course will be taught online. JD students 

cannot take on-line clases unless they have completed 28 JD credit 

hours. Students may take up to 30 credit hours of online coursework 

during law school.  

40083 LAW 691 1 Professional Responsibility 3 17 MAT A L S N Y 70 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 T,TH 2:00PM 3:35PM 114 100% Kohm, Lynne* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511 and completion of two semesters of law 

school. LAW 551, 554, 521, 522, 541, 542, and 531 are 

recommended but not required. Required for the Virginia Third-

Year Practice Certificate.
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40375 LAW 780P1 1 Professional Skills Practicum I 2-4 2 17 MAT A P L N N 90 99 1/14/2019 5/4/2019 M 5:00 PM 7:05 PM 114 100% - Whittico, Gloria* LSTU 1140.00 BILL

42872 LAW 762 1 Real Estate Transactions & Skills 3 17 MAT A L S N Y 14 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 W 5:30 PM 8:30 PM 218 100% -Byler, Kathryn LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 521, 522, 561 and 562.

40242 LAW 708 1 Right to Work Practicum 1-3 17 MAT A P L N N 12 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100% - Cameron, Bruce* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511, 552, 553, and completion of two semesters 

of law school. LAW 683 and 684 are recommended but not 

required. Individual Study form required signed by Instructor. 

Fulfills  rigorous written skills requirement if Prof. Cameron 

directly supervises written work. 

40086 LAW 622 1 Secured Transactions 3 17 MAT A L S N Y 75 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 T,TH 5:30PM 7:05PM 103 100% - Griffin, Caleb* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 521, 522, 561 and 562. LAW 621 is 

recommended but not required.  

40370 LAW 575 1 Special Topics: Law Journal 1-4 17 MAT A O L N N 20 99 1/14/2019 5/4/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100% Kohm, Lynne* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Only students in the Law Review Board can register. Dean Kohm, 

as faculty advisor, needs to approve all registrants. You can only get 

2 maximum credits during law school.

40374 LAW 575 3 Special Topics: 

ChrstnEthics&Law/ArmedConflict

1-4 H9 3 17 MAT A O S N Y 5 99 1/14/2019 5/4/2019 F 8:00 AM 11:00 AM 101 100% - Patterson, Eric* LSTU 1140 BILL Cross-listed with GOV 605 -01

40746 LAW 575 4 Special Topics: 

ChrstnEthics&Law/ArmedConflict

1-4 H9 3 17 MAD A O S Y Y 5 99 1/14/2019 5/4/2019 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100% - Patterson, Eric* LSTU 1140 BILL Cross-listed with GOV 605-02

42166 LAW 501 1 Strategies for Academic Success 1 17 MAT A L L N N 50 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 F 11:50AM 12:50PM 103 100% - Whittico, Gloria* LSTU

LSFA

1140

700

BILL

FLAT

Required for students in the Academic Success Program. 

42167 LAW 508 1 Technological Competence in LAW II 1 17 MAT A L L N N 83 99 4/12/2019 4/12/2019 F 1:00PM 9:00 PM 116 100% - Griffin, Caleb* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: completion of two semesters of law school; 

completion of one semester of law school for 2yr JD students. Not 

available for web registration.  

42168 LAW 508 2 Technological Competence in LAW II 0 17 MAT A L L N N 83 99 4/12/2019 4/12/2019 F 1:00PM 9:00 PM 116 100% - Griffin, Caleb* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: completion of two semesters of law school; 

completion of one semester of law school for 2yr JD students. Not 

available for web registration. 

40085 LAW 654 2 Trial Practice 3 17 MAT A L S N Y 16 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 TH 3:45PM 6:45PM 114/219 100% - Humphreys, Robert* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 511, 551, 554, 521, 522, 561, 562, 541, 542, 

and 652.

40087 LAW 746 1 Virginia Procedure 3 17 MAT A L S N Y 60 99 1/14/2019 4/24/2019 M,W 1:00PM 2:35PM 116 100% - Madison, Benjamin* LSTU 1140.00 BILL Prerequisites: LAW 551, 554. 
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 Monday RM Tuesday RM Wednesday RM Thursday RM Friday RM

8:00- 11:00 am
Special Topics: ChrstnEthics&Law/ArmedConflict 

(Patterson)
101

8:15- 9:20 am Property II (01) DeGroff 103 Property II (01) DeGroff 103 Property II (01) DeGroff 103

8:30-10:05 am Family Law (01) Kohm 107 Criminal Law (01) Stern 114 Family Law (01) Kohm 107 Criminal Law (01) Stern 114

Negotiable Instruments/Payment Systems (01) Hensler 114 Business Acquisitions & Transactions (01) Griffin 201 Negotiable Instruments/Payment Systems (01) Hensler 114 Business Acquisitions & Transactions (01) Griffin 201  

Legal Analysis, Research & Writing II (02) Kirkland 103 Legal Analysis, Research & Writing II (02) Kirkland 103

8:30 -10:35 am Admiralty (01) Cancelled 201

9:00-10:05 am Legal Aid Externship (01) McKee 114

Non Profit Externship (01) McKee 114

Child Advocacy Clinic (01) McKee 114

Civil Practice Clinic (01) McKee 114

9:00 - 12:00 pm Federal Courts (01) Cancelled 116

10:15-11:20 am Foundations of Practice (01) Madison/Gantt 112

10:15-11:50 am Civil Procedure II (03) Madison 103 Legal Analysis, Research & Writing II (01) Van Essendelft 103 Civ. Procedure (03) Madison 103 Legal Analysis, Research & Writing II (01) Van Essendelft 103

Civil Procedure II (01) Duane 114 Legal Analysis, Research & Writing II (03) DeBoer 114 Civil Procedure II (01) Duane 114 Legal Analysis, Research & Writing II (03) DeBoer 114

Constitutional Law II - Individual Rights (01) Jacob 116 Constitutional Criminal Procedure (01) Jacob 107 Constitutional Law II - Individual Rights (01) Jacob 116 Constitutional Criminal Procedure (01) Jacob 107

11:50-12:50 pm Sp Topic: Constitutional Criminal Procedure (04) Jacob 107 Strategies for Academic Success (01) Whittico 103

12:00-1:30 pm Human Rights, Civ. Lib, National Security Ashcroft 112 Human Rights, Civ. Lib, National Security Ashcroft 112 Human Rights, Civ. Lib, National Security Ashcroft 112 Human Rights, Civ. Lib, National Security Ashcroft

12:10-1:10 pm Human Rights, Civ. Lib, National Security Ashcroft 112

1:00-2:05 pm Property II (03) Hernandez 103  Property II (03) Hernandez 103 Property II (03) Hernandez 103

1:00-2:35 pm Virginia Procedure (01) Madison 116 Virginia Procedure (01) Madison 116

1:00 - 2:35 pm Criminal Law (02) Stern 201 Criminal Law (02) Stern 201

 1:00 -9:00 pm Technological Competence in LAW I (1) and (2) Griffin 116

2:00-3:35 pm Contracts II (01) Gantt 103 Contracts II (01) Gantt 103

2:00 - 3:05 pm Professional Responsibility (01) Kohm 114 Professional Responsibility (01) Kohm 114

2:00 - 3:40 pm Conflict of Laws I (01) Stern 201 Conflict of Laws I (01) Stern 201

Conflict of Laws II Stern 201
